Make

Acura

Cadillac

Chevrolet

CL, TL

CSX, EL, RSX

MDX

CSX, ILX, MDX, RDX, RL, RLX, TL, TLX, TSX, ZDX

Escalade, Escalade ESV

Enclave, Traverse, Acadia, Limited
Avalanche & Silverado 1500-3500
Cobalt, HHR

Captiva Sport, Equinox

Impala

Equinox

Year

2003-99
2006-00
2006-01
2018-05

2007-03

2018-07
2006-03
2011-05
2017-10
2016-00
2009-05

Part #

MC15390
MC15439
MC45459
MC35519

MC45527C

MC26205C
MC45527C
MC35676
MC36179
MC25245
MC25490

Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Charcoal

Charcoal
Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Location
UGC
BGC
BGC
BGC

UGC

BGC
UGC
BGC
BGC
ucC
ucC

Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Charcoal
Charcoal
Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Charcoal
Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

200, Sebring
Town & Country 2018-08
Pacifica, Town & Country 2008-00
300 2010-05
Avenger, Caliber, Journey 2018-07
Grand Caravan 2018-08
Caravan, Grand Caravan 2007-00
Charger, Magnum 2010-05
Dart 2016-13
Durango 2018-11
Edge, Fusion 2018-13
Edge 2016-07
Sierra 1500-3500, Yukon, H2 2009-03
Terrain 2017-10
Accord 2002-98
Civic, CR-V, Element 2011-03
Odyssey, Pilot 2008-99
Accord, CR-V, Civic, Crosstour, Odyssey, Pilot, Ridgeline 2018-03
Civic, CR-V, CR-Z, Fit, Insight, Odyssey, Pilot 2018-09
Azera, Santa Fe, Sonata 2018-11
Accent, Genesis Tucson, Veloster 2018-10
Accent, Elantra, Tucson 2018-07
Azera, Santa Fe, Sonata 2010-06
Santa Fe, Sonata, XG300, XG350 2006-01

.= mgm EX, FX, G, M, Q, QX models 2018-06
Inf""tl FX and G models 2008-03

Jaguar F-Pace, XE, XF, XJ/XJR 2018-17

2018-07
Jeep 2018-11

2018-11
2017-06
2016-05
2010-06
2018-14
2016-04
2010-00
2006-04
2001-99
2018-10
2018-13
2016-08
2008-03
2018-07
2012-08
2018-11
2018-09
2008-00

2014-07 MC11545, MC25869C
MC25870
MC35494C
MC35677C
MC11545, MC25869C
MC25870
MC35494C
MC35677C
MC35644
MC36156
MC10011
MC25876
MC45527C
MC36179
MC15390
MC15439
MC45459
MC35519
MC36080
MC36179
MC35865
MC35660
MC35661
MC35675
MC25870
MC35530

MC35667

MC11545, MC25869C
MC36156
MC36179
MC35865
MC35865
MC35661
MC35660
MC35479

MC35518C
MC35549C
MC38222

MC35667, MC10036C
MC10011
MC25876
MC35643
MC25876
MC35516
MC35530
MC25870
MC35530
MC25764
MC45871
MC25877

MC25870

MC35667, MC10036C
MC38188*
MC35516
MC36115

MC35667, MC10036C
MC35479
MC35491
MC35516

Chrysler

Ford
GMG

Hyundai

Particulate

Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Charcoal
Charcoal
Particulate

Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Compass, Patriot

Grand Cherokee
Cadenza, Optima, Sedona
Forte, Rio

Kia Rondo, Sportage
Magentis, Optima

Forte, Rondo

ES, GX, LX, RX models
GS, HS, LS, SC models
ES300, RX330

1IS300, RX300

CT, ES, GS, GX, HS, IS, LFA, LS, LX, NX, RX models
Continental, MKX, MKZ
MKX, MKZ

Lexus

Lincoiln
6
Mazda

- - g m Endeavor, Galant
MltS“blShl i-MiEV, Lancer, Outlander, RVR

Armada, GT-R, Titan

Altima, Maxima, Murano, Sentra
Frontier, NV models, Pathfinder, Xterra 2018-05
Altima, Maxima, Murano, Quest 2017-09
Versa 2013-07

Ram C/V 2015-12

Ram

- iM, tC, xB, xD 2016-08
sclon tC, xA 2010-05
Legacy, Outback, Tribeca 2013-06
Crosstrek, Forester, Impreza, WRX models 2018-08
Legacy, Outback 2018-10
Avalon, Camry, Land Cruiser, Sienna, Solara 2018-00
Corolla, Matrix 2008-00
4Runner, Celica, FJ Cruiser, Prius, Sienna 2015-00

Nissan

Particulate

Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Particulate / Charcoal
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Subaru

4Runner, Avalon, Camry, Corolla, Highlander, Land
Cruiser, Matrix, Mirai, Prius, RAV4, Sequoia, Sienna,
Tundra, Venza, Yaris

2018-06 MC35667, MC10036C Particulate / Charcoal

MC35644
MC35479
MC38188
MC38222

2018-05

2008-06

2015-00
2008-2001

Particulate
Particulate
Particulate
Particulate

Tacoma
Solara
Echo, RAV4

Highlander
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SERVICE PRO

GABIN AR FILTER

SERVICE PRQ

\\ 7

Behind Glove
Compartment (BGC)

0

P>

>SS

Under Glove
Compartment (UGC)

R—
<N~

- GABIN AIR FILTER

.~ FILTRE A AIR POUR CABINE
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Under Cowl (UC)
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FILTRO DE AIRE PARA LA CABINA
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